Lap cime

A szallitd neve vagy védjegye:

GORENJE

Modellazonosito:

Gl6431BFZ

Py

Foz6teriilet

*Type of hob

*electric

*Number of electric cooking zones/areas

4

*Heating technology (induction cooking zones and cooking
areas, radiant cooking zones, solid plates) per electric cooking
zone and/or area

*For circular cooking zones or area: diameter (@ ) of useful
surface area per electric heated cooking zone, rounded to the
nearest 5 mm (cm)

18,5
18,5

14,5
23,0

*For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length and width of
useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone or area,
rounded to the nearest 5 mm:

*Length [cm]

*Width [cm]

*Energy consumption per electric cooking zone or area
calculated per kg (EC gjektromos panel) - [Wh/kg]

183,5
187,0

185,1
199,5

*Energy consumption for the hob calculated per kg (EC
Elektromos panel) - [Wh/kel

188,8

*Number of gas fired burners

*Energy efficiency per gas burner(EE,y,404)

*Energy efficiency for the gas hob (EE gézpanel) - [Wh/kg]




