Lap címe			
A szállító neve vagy védjegye:	GORENJE		
Modellazonosító:	GI6431BFZ		
Főzőterület			
*Type of hob	*electric		
*Number of electric cooking zones/areas	4	4	
*Heating technology (induction cooking zones and cooking areas, radiant cooking zones, solid plates) per electric cooking zone and/or area			
*For circular cooking zones or area: diameter (Ø) of useful	18,5	14,5	
surface area per electric heated cooking zone, rounded to the nearest 5 mm (cm)	18,5	23,0	
*For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length and width of useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone or area, rounded to the nearest 5 mm:			
*Length [cm]			
*Width [cm]			
*Energy consumption per electric cooking zone or area calculated per kg (EC _{Elektromos panel}) - [Wh/kg]	183,5	185,1	
	187,0	199,5	
*Energy consumption for the hob calculated per kg (EC Elektromos panel) - [Wh/kg]	188,8		
*Number of gas fired burners	-	-	
*Energy efficiency per gas burner(EE _{gázégő})			
*Energy efficiency for the gas hob (EE gázpanel) - [Wh/kg]	-	-	